

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13249/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2008 in WA No. 772/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.S.KUPPUSAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and  
office report )

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.  
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.  
Tag with SLP(C) No.5092/2008.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master