

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5092/2008

DIR.OF TEACHER TRAINING RES.EDU. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.M.JESSYMOL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13249 of 2008 & SLP(C) NO. 8614-8617 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram,Adv.

Mr. Beno Bendica,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi,Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue fresh notice upon unserved respondents in all the SLPs
through Registered Post A.D.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

Interim Application in SLP(C) NO. 13249 of 2008 be listed
before the Hon'ble Court.

List the matter on 17.10.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)

rd Registrar