

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5092/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2007 in WA No.1744/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DIR.OF TEACHER TRAINING RES.EDU. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.M.JESSYMOL Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 13249 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 01/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. P. Dayanand, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list on 22nd October, 2013 for Final Disposal.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Sr. P.A.	Court Master	