

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).5092/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/04/2007
in WA No.1744/2005 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

DIR.OF TEACHER TRAINING RES.EDU. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.M.JESSYMOL

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13249/2008

(With appln.(s) for stay and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Ms. J. Janani,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dalal,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kailash Vasudev,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 12th May, 2015.(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr.P.A.(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master