

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13249/2008

A.S.KUPPUSAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln.(s) for stay and interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. A. Thambi, Adv.  
For Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 20th July, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Rajinder Kaur)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sarita Purohit  
Date: 2015.07.09  
16:57:52 IST  
Reason: